Place

To0Oo~NOGObhWON

School

Lake Park
Glenbard West
Lincoln-Way Co-Op

Conant

Hinsdale Central
Sandburg/Stagg
Glenbard West 2
Waubonsee/Matea Co-Op
Neuqua Valley

York

Naperville North

Vault
37.675
36.950 g
37.325 ¢
36.225 ¢
36.875
35.725 ¢
33925 ©)
35.525 o)
33.575 )
34.250 @
33.650 «o

Team Results

Bars
36.350
36.125 ¢
35.050 @
34.225 «
32.750 ¢
32.750 ¢
31.625 o
31.225 ¢
27.775 o
28.175 ¢
27.775 o

York Varsity Invite

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

Beam

36.475 ¢
36.575 ¢
33.825 «
32.750 ¢
33.550 ¢
34.100
32.250 ¢
32.500 &
33.450 ¢
30.800 w1
30.925 o

Saturday January 23,2016

Floor Total
36.550 » 147.050
36.725 v, 146.375
36.200 v 142.400
35.600 «» 138.800
33.850 » 137.025
33.900 ¢ 136.475
34300 v 132.100
32500 & 131.750
32625« 127.425
31.375 «n  124.600
31.525 w0 123.875



Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School
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York Varsity Invite

Saturday January 23,2016

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Maddie Diab
Melynda Meyrick
lzzy Shaw
Maddy Roe
Una Farrell
Kelly Zehnder
Sarah DeStefano
Claire Samojedny
Amber Broucek
Toni Muzzo
Amanda Leon
Lily Jones
Colleen Mauro
Olivia Nelson
Kylie Lach
Eileen Billings
Jessica Sprong
Bailey Hornstein
Kendall Rewerts
Claire McGurk
Maddie Bateman
Jess Houghton
Leah Molloy
Nina Samuta
Savannah Baron
Samantha Pearson
Grace Ryan
Sydney Hill
Shalinee Abraham
Gillian Berg

Deepika Ramachandran

Yr.

School
Glenbard West
Conant
Lake Park
Sandburg/Stagg
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lake Park
Glenbard West

Waubonsee/Matea Co-Op

Glenbard West
Sandburg/Stagg
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central

Neuqua Valley

Neuqua Valley
Glenbard West 2
Glenbard West 2
Hinsdale Central

Conant
Glenbard West 2
Glenbard West 2
Sandburg/Stagg

Waubonsee/Matea Co-Op

Naperville North
Glenbard West 2
York
Naperville North
Naperville North
York
Neuqua Valley
York
Neuqua Valley

Vault
9.750
9.550
9.700
9.350
9.500
9.200
9.400
9475
8.750
9.075
9.350
9.200
8.400
8.300
8.575
8.450
9.150
8.800
8.600
8.150
8.200
8.700
8.800
8.300
8.550
8.300
8.350
8.550
8.675
8.600
8.200

Bars
9.600
9.200
9.275
8.800
8.850
8.575
8.750
8.750
8.850
8.800
8.175
8.550
7.925
8.000
8.075
7.700
8.125
8.475
7.550
8.300
7.750
7.000
6.700
7.450
7.000
7.425
7.400
6.825
7.150
6.375
4.700

Beam
9.550
9.150
8.375
9.300
9.100
9.150
8.800
8.950
9.200
8.700
8.800
7.900
9.050
8.900
8.050
8.550
7.450
7.300
7.700
7.750
8.750
7.875
8.275
7.900
7.700
7.525
7.675
8.150
7.250
7.400
6.950

Floor
9.500
9.375
9.450
9.025
8.700
9.175
9.075
8.475
8.575
8.750
8.900
8.675
8.575
8.500
8.775
8.475
8.325
8.350
8.700
8.350
7.850
8.500
8.300
8.050
8.125
7.825
7.500
7.375
7.600
7.175
7.950

Score
38.400
37.275
36.800
36.575
36.150
36.100
36.025
35.650
356.375
35.325
35.225
34.325
33.950
33.700
33.475
33.175
33.050
32.925
32.550
32.550
32.550
32.075
32.075
31.700
31.375
31.075
30.925
30.900
30.675
29.550
27.800

Average
9.6000
9.3188
9.2000
9.1438
9.0375
9.0250
9.0063
8.9125
8.8438
8.8313
8.8063
8.5813
8.4875
8.4250
8.3688
8.2938
8.2625
8.2313
8.1375
8.1375
8.1375
8.0188
8.0188
7.9250
7.8438
7.7688
7.7313
7.7250
7.6688
7.3875
6.9500



York Varsity Invite
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

Vault Order of Finish

Saturday January 23,2016

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Maddie Diab Glenbard West 9.800 9.700 0.00 9.750
2 lzzy Shaw Lake Park 9.700 9.700 0.00 9.700
3 Melynda Meyrick Conant 9.600 9.500 0.00 9.550
4 Una Farrell Lincoln-Way Co-Op 9.450 9.550 0.00 9.500
4 Mallory Winter Lincoln-Way Co-Op 9.500 9.500 0.00 9.500
6 Claire Samojedny Waubonsee/Matea Co-Op 9.450 9.500 0.00 9.475
7 Jessie Vanden Eykel Lake Park 9.400 9.400 0.00 9.400
7 Sarah DeStefano Glenbard West 9.400 9.400 0.00 9.400
9 Marissa DiBenedetto Lake Park 9.300 9.450 0.00 9.375
10 Amanda Leon Hinsdale Central 9.400 9.300 0.00 9.350
10 Maddy Roe Sandburg/Stagg 9.300 9.400 0.00 9.350
12 Jesse Smith Lincoln-Way Co-Op 9.350 9.300 0.00 9.325
13 Lily Jones Hinsdale Central 9.200 9.200 0.00 9.200
13 Kelly Zehnder Lake Park 9.200 9.200 0.00 9.200
15 Jessica Elliott Hinsdale Central 9.200 9.150 0.00 9.175
16 Jessica Sprong Hinsdale Central 9.200 9.100 0.00 9.150
16 Mariana Vazquez-Rosas Conant 9.100 9.200 0.00 9.150
18 Toni Muzzo Sandburg/Stagg 9.000 9.150 0.00 9.075
19 Andie Granskog Lake Park 9.100 9.000 0.00 9.050
19 Alison Oakes Glenbard West 9.100 9.000 0.00 9.050
21 Erica Dice Lincoln-Way Co-Op 8.900 9.100 0.00 9.000
22 Bailey Hornstein Conant 8.700 8.900 0.00 8.800
22 Leah Molloy Naperville North 8.900 8.700 0.00 8.800
22 Jena Schneider Lincoln-Way Co-Op 8.800 8.800 0.00 8.800
25 Amber Broucek Glenbard West 8.700 8.800 0.00 8.750
26 Bella Ostrwoski Conant 8.700 8.750 0.00 8.725
26 Melissa Martin Waubonsee/Matea Co-Op 8.700 8.750 0.00 8.725
28 Jess Houghton Waubonsee/Matea Co-Op 8.700 8.700 0.00 8.700
28 Cailey Cranny Glenbard West 8.700 8.700 0.00 8.700
30 Shalinee Abraham Neuqua Valley 8.600 8.750 0.00 8.675
31 Emile Suray Conant 8.600 8.700 0.00 8.650
31 Marilyn Sedlak Sandburg/Stagg 8.700 8.600 0.00 8.650
31 Sarah Domenick Sandburg/Stagg 8.700 8.600 0.00 8.650
34 Kayla Bach Waubonsee/Matea Co-Op 8.600 8.650 0.00 8.625
35 Gillian Berg York 8.600 8.600 0.00 8.600
35 Jenny Couch Waubonsee/Matea Co-Op 8.600 8.600 0.00 8.600
35 Kendall Rewerts Glenbard West 2 8.600 8.600 0.00 8.600
38 Kylie Lach Glenbard West 2 8.500 8.650 0.00 8.575
39 Jenny Sims Hinsdale Central 8.600 8.500 0.00 8.550
39 Jessian Dryden York 8.600 8.500 0.00 8.550
39 Sydney Hill York 8.500 8.600 0.00 8.550
39 Savannah Baron York 8.500 8.600 0.00 8.550
43 Justine O'Leary York 8.500 8.450 0.00 8.475
44 Eileen Billings Glenbard West 2 8.500 8.400 0.00 8.450
45 Colleen Mauro Neuqua Valley 8.500 8.300 0.00 8.400
46 Grace Ryan Naperville North 8.400 8.300 0.00 8.350
47 Samantha Pearson Naperville North 8.300 8.300 0.00 8.300
47 Olivia Nelson Neuqua Valley 8.300 8.300 0.00 8.300
47 Nina Samuta Glenbard West 2 8.300 8.300 0.00 8.300
50 Jessica Lyon Naperville North 8.200 8.200 0.00 8.200



York Varsity Invite

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday January 23,2016

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
50 Deepika Ramachandran . Neuqua Valley 8.200 8.200 0.00 8.200
50 Maddie Bateman . Sandburg/Stagg 8.300 8.100 0.00 8.200
53 Claire McGurk . Glenbard West 2 8.200 8.100 0.00 8.150

54 Bella Mandarino . Naperville North 8.000 8.100 0.00 8.050



York Varsity Invite

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday January 23,2016

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Nina Gallichio Lake Park 9.550 9.700 0.00 9.625
2 Maddie Diab Glenbard West 9.500 9.700 0.00 9.600
3 lzzy Shaw Lake Park 9.300 9.250 0.00 9.275
4 Melynda Meyrick Conant 9.200 9.200 0.00 9.200
5 Amanda Rosch Glenbard West 8.950 8.900 0.00 8.925
6 Maddy Roe Sandburg/Stagg 9.050 8.750 0.00 8.900
7 Chloe Capuder Lake Park 8.800 8.950 0.00 8.875
8 Amber Broucek Glenbard West 8.900 8.800 0.00 8.850
8 Mallory Winter Lincoln-Way Co-Op 8.750 8.950 0.00 8.850
8 Una Farrell Lincoln-Way Co-Op 8.900 8.800 0.00 8.850
11 Bailey Bloom Conant 8.700 8.950 0.00 8.825
12 Toni Muzzo Sandburg/Stagg 8.850 8.750 0.00 8.800
13 Claire Samojedny Waubonsee/Matea Co-Op 8.600 8.900 0.00 8.750
13 Sarah DeStefano Glenbard West 8.700 8.800 0.00 8.750
15 Gabby DeVito Lincoln-Way Co-Op 8.700 8.700 0.00 8.700
16 Katherine Hoban Glenbard West 8.850 8.500 0.00 8.675
17 Kara Auchstetter Lincoln-Way Co-Op 8.800 8.500 0.00 8.650
18 Kelly Zehnder Lake Park 8.600 8.550 0.00 8.575
19 Lily Jones Hinsdale Central 8.650 8.450 0.00 8.550

20 Kailey Czuma Lake Park 8.650 8.350 0.00 8.500
20 Jena Schneider Lincoln-Way Co-Op 8.450 8.550 0.00 8.500
22 Bailey Hornstein Conant 8.400 8.550 0.00 8.475
23 Claire McGurk Glenbard West 2 8.450 8.150 0.00 8.300
24 Amanda Leon Hinsdale Central 8.250 8.100 0.00 8.175
25 Jessica Sprong Hinsdale Central 8.200 8.050 0.00 8.125
26 Kylie Lach Glenbard West 2 8.050 8.100 0.00 8.075
27 Olivia Nelson Neuqua Valley 8.100 7.900 0.00 8.000
28 Maya Moran York 8.000 7.950 0.00 7.975
29 Colleen Mauro Neuqua Valley 8.050 7.800 0.00 7.925
30 Jessica Elliott Hinsdale Central 7.850 7.950 0.00 7.900
31 Madison Boshardt Hinsdale Central 7.850 7.750 0.00 7.800
32 Jenny Couch Waubonsee/Matea Co-Op 7.650 7.900 0.00 7.775
33 Maddie Bateman Sandburg/Stagg 7.900 7.600 0.00 7.750
34 Bella Ostrwoski Conant 7.500 7.950 0.00 7.725
35 Eileen Billings Glenbard West 2 7.700 7.700 0.00 7.700
36 Emile Suray Conant 7.600 7.750 0.00 7.675
37 Kendall Rewerts Glenbard West 2 7.350 7.750 0.00 7.550
38 Nina Samuta Glenbard West 2 7.500 7.400 0.00 7.450
39 Samantha Pearson Naperville North 7.200 7.650 0.00 7.425
40 Grace Ryan Naperville North 7.600 7.200 0.00 7.400
41 Taylor Schusch Waubonsee/Matea Co-Op 7.250 7.450 0.00 7.350
41 Jordan Barnhart Waubonsee/Matea Co-Op 7.300 7.400 0.00 7.350
43 Eve Foley Sandburg/Stagg 7.200 7.400 0.00 7.300
44 Shalinee Abraham Neugqua Valley 7.150 7.150 0.00 7.150
45 Marilyn Sedlak Sandburg/Stagg 7.100 7.050 0.00 7.075
46 Savannah Baron York 6.900 7.100 0.00 7.000
46 Jess Houghton Waubonsee/Matea Co-Op 6.900 7.100 0.00 7.000
48 Sydney Hill York 6.750 6.900 0.00 6.825
49 Leah Molioy ‘Naperville North 6.700 6.700 0.00 6.700
50 Gillian Berg York 6.000 6.750 0.00 6.375



York Varsity Invite
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday January 23,2016

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
51 Jessica Lyon . Naperville North 6.350 6.150 0.00 6.250
52 Salli Ruhi . Naperville North 6.050 6.300 0.00 6.175
53 Jessian Dryden . York 5.000 5.000 0.00 5.000

54 Deepika Ramachandran . Neuqua Valley 4900 4.500 0.00 4.700



York Varsity Invite

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday January 23,2016

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Maddie Diab . Glenbard West 9.500 9.600 0.00 9.550
2 Nina Gallichio . Lake Park 9.400 9.400 0.00 9.400
3 Maddy Roe . Sandburg/Stagg 9.400 9.200 0.00 9.300
4 Amber Broucek . Glenbard West 9.200 9.200 0.00 9.200
5 Marissa DiBenedetto . Lake Park 9.250 9.100 0.00 9.175
5 Bailey Bloom . Conant 9.150 9.200 0.00 9.175
7 Kelly Zehnder . . Lake Park 9.300 9.000 0.00 9.150
7 Melynda Meyrick . Conant 9.200 9.100 0.00 9.150
9 Una Farrell . Lincoln-Way Co-Op 9.200 9.000 0.00 9.100
10 Colleen Mauro . Neuqua Valley 9.200 8.900 0.00 9.050
11 Katherine Hoban . Glenbard West 9.000 9.000 0.00 8.000
12 Claire Samojedny . Waubonsee/Matea Co-Op 9.000 8.900 0.00 8.950
13 Olivia Nelson . Neuqua Valley 9.000 8.800 ' 0.00 8.900
14 Jenny Sims . Hinsdale Central 8.800 8.900 0.00 8.850
16 Alison Oakes . Glenbard West 8.950 8.700 0.00 8.825
16 Amanda Leon . Hinsdale Central 8.700 8.900 0.00 8.800
16 Sarah DeStefano . Glenbard West 9.000 8.600 0.00 8.800
18 Danielia Pellegrino . Lake Park 8.700 8.800 0.00 8.750
18 Maddie Bateman . Sandburg/Stagg 8.700 8.800 0.00 8.750
20 Toni Muzzo . Sandburg/Stagg 8.500 8.900 0.00 8.700
21 Eileen Billings . Glenbard West 2 8.500 8.600 0.00 8.550
22 Abby Seliga . Lincoln-Way Co-Op 8.500 8.450 0.00 8.475
23 Erica Dice . Lincoln-Way Co-Op 8.500 8.400 0.00 8.450
24 lzzy Shaw . Lake Park 8.350 8.400 0.00 8.375
25 Leah Molloy . Naperville North 8.250 8.300 0.00 8.275
26 Shea O'Leary . Neuqua Valley 8.200 8.300 0.00 8.250
27 Sydney Hill . York 8.300 8.000 0.00 8.150
28 Kylie Lach . Glenbard West 2 8.200 7.900 0.00 8.050
29 Kayla Bach . Waubonsee/Matea Co-Op 7.900 8.150 0.00 8.025
30 Madison Boshardt . Hinsdale Central 8.000 8.000 0.00 8.000
31 Lily Jones . Hinsdale Central 7.800 8.000 0.00 7.900
3 Nina Samuta . Glenbard West 2 7.700 8.100 0.00 7.900
33 Jess Houghton . Waubonsee/Matea Co-Op 7.950 7.800 0.00 7.875
34 Jesse Smith . Lincoln-Way Co-Op 7.900 7.700 0.00 7.800
35 Claire McGurk . Glenbard West 2 7.700 7.800 0.00 7.750
36 Savannah Baron . York 7.700 7.700 0.00 7.700
36 Kendall Rewerts . Glenbard West 2 7.700 7.700 0.00 7.700
38 Grace Ryan . Naperville North 7.500 7.850 0.00 7.675
39 Melissa Martin . Waubonsee/Matea Co-Op 7.600 7.700 0.00 7.650
40 Maya Moran . York 7.400 7.700 0.00 7.550
41 Samantha Pearson . Naperville North 7.700 7.350 0.00 7.525
42 Jessica Sprong . Hinsdale Central 7.400 7.500 0.00 7.450
42 Bella Mandarino . Naperville North 7.300 7.600 0.00 7.450
44 Gillian Berg . York 7.500 7.300 0.00 7.400
44 Kara Auchstetter . Lincoln-Way Co-Op 7.400 7.400 0.00 7.400
46 Maya Burnett . Sandburg/Stagg 7.300 7.400 0.00 7.350
47 Bailey Hornstein . Conant 7.100 7.500 0.00 7.300
47 Emma Holtan . Waubonsee/Matea Co-Op 7.200 7.400 0.00 7.300
49 Shalinee Abraham . Neuqua Valley 7.300 7.200 0.00 7.250
50 Taylor Salgado . Conant 6.950 7.300 0.00 7125



York Varsity Invite
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday January 23,2016

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
51 Deepika Ramachandran . Neuqua Valley 7.000 6.900 0.00 6.950
52 Mariana Vazquez-Rosas . Conant 7.000 6.800 0.00 6.900
53 Olivia Romano . York 6.700 6.900 0.00 6.800
54 Sarah Domenick . Sandburg/Stagg 6.300 6.600 0.00 6.450

55 Salli Ruhl . Naperville North 5900 6.150 0.00 6.025



Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

York Varsity Invite

Saturday January 23,2016

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Maddie Diab
Izzy Shaw
Melynda Meyrick
Gabby DeVito
Kelly Zehnder
Mallory Winter
Alison Oakes
Nina Gallichio
Sarah DeStefano
Katherine Hoban
Jena Schneider
Maddy Roe
Amanda Leon

Marissa DiBenedetto

Bailey Bloom
Kylie Lach
Toni Muzzo
Bella Ostrwoski
Kendall Rewerts
Una Farrell
Lily Jones

Mariana Vazquez-Rosas

Sara Schelinski
Colleen Mauro
Amber Broucek
Jess Houghton
Olivia Nelson
Claire Samojedny
Eileen Billings
Bailey Hornstein
Claire McGurk
Jessica Sprong
Daniella Pellegrino
Leah Molloy
Heather Cummins
Savannah Baron
Emma Holtan
Nina Samuta
Maya Moran
Jenny Sims

Deepika Ramachandran

Jessica Elliott
Jessian Dryden
Bella Mandarino
Maddie Bateman

Samantha Pearson

Marilyn Sedlak
Shalinee Abraham
Grace Ryan
Jordan Barnhart

Yr. School J1
Glenbard West 9.550
Lake Park 9.500
Conant 9.400
Lincoln-Way Co-Op 9.300
Lake Park 9.150
Lincoln-Way Co-Op 9.100
Glenbard West 9.200
Lake Park 9.050
Glenbard West 8.950
Glenbard West 9.050

Lincoln-Way Co-Op 8.950
Sandburg/Stagg 9.000

Hinsdale Central 9.000
Lake Park 8.900
Conant 8.900

Glenbard West 2 8.750
Sandburg/Stagg 8.850
Conant 8.850
Glenbard West 2 8.600
Lincoln-Way Co-Op 8.800

Hinsdale Central 8.650
Conant 8.650
Lincoln-Way Co-Op 8.550
Neuqua Valley 8.650
Glenbard West 8.650
Waubonsee/Matea Co-Op 8.500
Neuqua Valley 8.500

Waubonsee/Matea Co-Op 8.650
Glenbard West 2 8.400

Conant 8.550
Glenbard West 2 8.400
Hinsdale Central 8.400

Lake Park 8.250
Naperville North 8.400
Sandburg/Stagg 8.450

York 8.200

Waubonsee/Matea Co-Op 8.250
Glenbard West 2 8.100

York 8.050
Hinsdale Central 8.000
Neuqua Valley 8.050
Hinsdale Central 7.850
York 8.200
Naperville North 8.000
Sandburg/Stagg 7.800
Naperville North 7.850
Sandburg/Stagg 7.800
Neuqua Valley 7.700
Naperville North 7.600

Waubonsee/Matea Co-Op 7.550

J2
9.450
9.400
9.350
9.350
9.200
9.200
9.000
9.100
9.200
9.050
9.100
9.050
8.800
8.800
8.750
8.800
8.650
8.600
8.800
8.600
8.700
8.700
8.750
8.500
8.500
8.500
8.500
8.300
8.550
8.350
8.300
8.250
8.400
8.200
8.100
8.050
7.850
8.000
7.900
7.900
7.850
7.950
7.800
7.800
7.900
7.800
7.650
7.500
7.600
7.400

Ded. Average Score

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00

9.500
9.450
9.375
9.325
9.175
9.150
9.100
9.075
9.075
9.050
9.025
9.025
8.900
8.850
8.825
8.775
8.750
8.725
8.700
8.700
8.675
8.675
8.650
8.575
8.575
8.500
8.500
8.475
8.475
8.350
8.350
8.325
8.325
8.300
8.275
8.125
8.050
8.050
7.975
7.950
7.950
7.900
7.900
7.900
7.850
7.825
71.725
7.600
7.500
7.475



York Varsity Invite
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High
School Saturday January 23,201

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
51 Sydney Hill . York 7.350 7.400 0.00 7.375
52 Jenny Couch . Waubonsee/Matea Co-Op 7.400 7.300 0.00 7.350
53 Gillian Berg . York 7.150 7.200 0.00 7.175

54 Jessica Lyon . Naperville North 7.000 6.750 0.00 6.875



